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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
17.10.2020 - 9:51 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:03.36 Mia KRSTVESKA
Rekordi MKD - 16 1:03.60 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 14 1:03.60 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 12 1:10.47 Mirjana BOSHEVSKA
Rekordi MKD - 10 1:19.32 Mirjana BOSHEVSKA
Rekordi mitinga 1:01.50 Gabriela GEORGIEVA BUL Skopje 12.10.2016
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Bara MATOSKOVA 03 Czech ST, CZE 1:02.00 693 Q
2. Katja TANASOVSKA 08 Skopje, SK 1:09.11 501 Q

*** Nov rekord na RSM **

3. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 H2O, PR 1:14.45 400 Q
4. Bela ZUNGULOVA 06 Skopje, SK 1:14.97 392 Q
5. Viola AHMETI 07 H2O, PR 1:16.45 370 Q
6. Riga SHALA 07 H2O, PR 1:18.92 336 Q
7. Adora HOXHA 09 Step, PR 1:19.20 332 Q
8. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 1:19.54 328 Q
9. Sofija STEFANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 1:19.65 327 R

10. Lisa EMINI 10 Nemo, PR 1:21.21 308 R
11. Rosana GOSHEVA 07 Skopje, SK 1:23.36 285
12. Olta BERISHA 08 Step, PR 1:23.53 283
13. Mihaela CENEVSKA 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.52 246
14. Ana NIKOLOVSKA 07 Mladost, SK 1:30.21 225
15. Sara ANASTASOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:32.19 211
16. Tea MAMUCEVSKA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.02 205
17. Neda MILENKOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 1:33.83 200
18. Leoni RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 1:34.35 196
19. Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 1:35.35 190
20. Bora IDRIZAJ 09 H2O, PR 1:39.73 166

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 H2O, PR 1:14.45 400 Q
2. Bela ZUNGULOVA 06 Skopje, SK 1:14.97 392 Q
3. Viola AHMETI 07 H2O, PR 1:16.45 370 Q
4. Riga SHALA 07 H2O, PR 1:18.92 336 Q
5. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 1:19.54 328 Q
6. Rosana GOSHEVA 07 Skopje, SK 1:23.36 285
7. Mihaela CENEVSKA 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.52 246
8. Ana NIKOLOVSKA 07 Mladost, SK 1:30.21 225
9. Leoni RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 1:34.35 196

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Katja TANASOVSKA 08 Skopje, SK 1:09.11 501 Q
*** Nov rekord na RSM **

2. Adora HOXHA 09 Step, PR 1:19.20 332 Q
3. Sofija STEFANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 1:19.65 327 R
4. Olta BERISHA 08 Step, PR 1:23.53 283
5. Sara ANASTASOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:32.19 211
6. Tea MAMUCEVSKA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.02 205
7. Bora IDRIZAJ 09 H2O, PR 1:39.73 166
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 6, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify

2010 i mlađi

1. Lisa EMINI 10 Nemo, PR 1:21.21 308 R
2. Neda MILENKOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 1:33.83 200
3. Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 1:35.35 190


